
Applicable Parts 

• AD5624 

• AD5664R 

• AD5664 

• AD5624R 

Product Details

The Evaluation board for the AD5664R contains a USB connection and software allowing the AD5664R to be 

controlled from a PC.
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1 See All 1 Evaluation Documentation

AD5664R Evaluation Board (EVAL-AD5664REB) 

Evaluation Board for Quad, 16-Bit, Serial Input, Voltage Output DAC

PDF

420 kB 

2 See All 2 Product Downloads

AD5624 IIO Quad-Channel DAC Linux Driver 

WIKI

AD5664 Evaluation Software, (zip) 

Evaluation Boards
Pricing displayed is based on 1-piece. 

Model Description Price RoHS

EVAL-AD5664REBZ Evaluation Board - 

Software

Buy
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Select a country 

Pricing displayed is based on 1-piece. The USA list pricing shown is for budgetary use only, shown in United 

States dollars (FOB USA per unit), and is subject to change. International prices may vary due to local duties, 

taxes, fees and exchange rates.
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